
Lisk ICO Daily Donations LISK FINANCIAL DATA
(Manually recorded numbers with some time offsets)

(Generally very accurate but not perfect)                      (Assuming Constant $415 Per BTC)

DAILY TRANSFER DAILY CREATION DAILY CREATION DAILY CREATION DAILY DONATION RUNNING TOTAL RUNNING TOTAL RUNNING TOTAL RUNNING TOTAL RUNNING TOTAL Market Cap BTC & Market Cap Lisk Cash

Date ICO Day Bonus % Donated XCR XCR Equiv BTC Value Promotional BTC Lisk Foundation BTC BTC (includes Shapeshift) Donated XCR (M) XCR Equiv BTC Value Promotional BTC Lisk Foundation BTC Donated BTC Satoshi Price USD Price For Lisk Tech Dev Fund

(Millions) At Fixed 1M XCR = 13 BTC Created By Bonus Created By "15% Premine" Per Lisk Per Lisk In Million USD In Million USD

ICO Got off To Late Start Feb 22
Feb 24 1&2 15 23.75 308.75 120.19 217.09 801.25 23.75 308.75 120.19 217.09 801.25 1447.3 0.00601 0.601 0.333
Feb 25 3 15 1.39 18.07 6.53 12.02 43.50 25.14 326.82 126.71 229.11 844.75 1527.4 0.00634 0.634 0.351
Feb 26 4 15 0.56 7.28 19.76 28.02 131.75 25.70 334.10 146.48 257.13 976.50 1714.2 0.00711 0.711 0.405
Feb 27 5 15 2.70 35.10 16.35 28.31 109.00 28.40 369.20 162.83 285.45 1085.50 1903.0 0.00790 0.790 0.450
Feb 28 6 15 0.45 5.85 28.53 39.63 190.17 28.85 375.05 191.35 325.07 1275.67 2167.1 0.00899 0.899 0.529
Mar 29 7 15 0.36 4.68 16.05 22.54 106.98 29.21 379.73 207.40 347.61 1382.65 2317.4 0.00962 0.962 0.574
Mar 1 8 10 0.41 5.33 6.35 13.26 63.48 29.62 385.06 213.75 360.87 1446.13 2405.8 0.00998 0.998 0.600
Mar 2 9 10 5.60 72.80 6.90 26.25 69.04 35.22 457.86 220.65 387.12 1515.17 2580.8 0.01071 1.071 0.629
Mar 3 10 10 0.28 3.64 11.31 22.60 113.10 35.50 461.50 231.96 409.72 1628.27 2731.4 0.01134 1.134 0.676
Mar 4 11 10 0.50 6.50 17.49 35.10 174.89 36.00 468.00 249.45 444.81 1803.16 2965.4 0.01231 1.231 0.748
Mar 5 12 10 1.56 20.28 31.49 64.70 314.86 37.56 488.28 280.93 509.51 2118.02 3396.7 0.01410 1.410 0.879
Mar 6 13 10 5.18 67.34 27.58 65.43 275.82 42.74 555.62 308.52 574.94 2393.84 3832.9 0.01591 1.591 0.993
Mar 7 14 10 0.16 2.08 34.34 67.03 343.41 42.90 557.70 342.86 641.97 2737.25 4279.8 0.01776 1.776 1.136
Mar 8 15 5 16.57 215.41 4.76 55.66 95.24 59.47 773.11 347.62 697.63 2832.49 4650.8 0.01930 1.930 1.175
Mar 9 16 5 0.33 4.29 6.97 26.60 139.45 59.80 777.40 354.59 724.22 2971.94 4828.2 0.02004 2.004 1.233
Mar 10 17 5 0.90 11.70 8.52 33.63 170.36 60.70 789.10 363.11 757.85 3142.30 5052.4 0.02097 2.097 1.304
Mar 11 18 5 0.00 0.00 5.31 19.67 106.15 60.70 789.10 368.42 777.52 3248.45 5183.5 0.02151 2.151 1.348
Mar 12 19 5 1.21 15.73 10.50 41.67 209.93 61.91 804.83 378.91 819.20 3458.38 5461.3 0.02266 2.266 1.435
Mar 13 20 5 2.12 27.56 19.90 78.61 397.99 64.03 832.39 398.81 897.81 3856.37 5985.4 0.02484 2.484 1.600
Mar 14 21 0 0.05 0.65 0.00 45.99 259.95 64.08 833.04 398.81 943.80 4116.32 6292.0 0.02611 2.611 1.708
Mar 15 22 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.12 419.99 64.08 833.04 398.81 1017.91 4536.31 6786.1 0.02816 2.816 1.883
Mar 16 23 0 0.25 3.25 0.00 117.76 664.04 64.33 836.29 398.81 1135.67 5200.35 7571.1 0.03142 3.142 2.158
Mar 17 24 0 0.50 6.50 0.00 97.44 545.65 64.83 842.79 398.81 1233.11 5746.00 8220.7 0.03412 3.412 2.385
Mar 18 25 0 0.32 4.16 0.00 377.37 2134.25 65.15 846.95 398.81 1610.47 7880.25 10736.5 0.04456 4.456 3.270
Mar 19 26 0 0.12 1.56 0.00 184.87 1046.06 65.27 848.51 398.81 1795.35 8926.31 11969.0 0.04967 4.967 3.704
Mar 20 27 0 12.35 160.55 0.00 642.38 3479.60 77.62 1009.06 398.81 2437.73 12405.91 16251.5 0.06744 6.744 5.148
Mar 21 28 0 3.08 40.04 0.00 289.96 1603.09 80.70 1049.10 398.81 2727.69 14009.00 18184.6 0.07547 7.547 5.814

MAR 21 ROW REFLECTS                            MAR 21 ROW REFLECTS LAST 5 Hr 30 Min of ICO                         MAR 21 ROW REFLECTS LAST 5 Hr 30 Min of ICO Please Vote For MalReynolds As Lisk Active Delegate!  Thx!
LAST 5 Hr 30 Min of ICO

EXPENSE CASH TECH EXPENSE CASH TECH NOTE:
CATEGORY: CODE BASE BUYOFF ADVERTIZING MANAGEMENT FEES DEVELOPMENT FUND CATEGORY: CODE BASE PAYOFF ADVERTIZING MANAGEMENT FEES DEVELOPMENT FUND

Market Cap = Donated BTC + Bonus BTC + XCR BTC + Foundation BTC
          BE SURE TO CHECK LISK FINANCIAL DATA AT FAR RIGHT SIDE OF SPREADSHEET - USE THE SLIDER BAR TO SEE IT A fixed 85M Lisk are distributed among all donors

A fixed 15M Lisk are "premined" for Lisk Foundation use
100M Lisk is the total to be minted in Genesis Block


